
$1,230

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1,  2026

ITEM ASSISTANCE WITH RATE

Package C 6+ activities of daily living

$635

$806

$4481-2 activities of daily livingPackage A

Package B 3-5 activities of daily living

CUSTOMIZED SERVICE PACKAGES
Health and Daily Living Services
In addition to standard assisted living services, GracePointe offers 
a full range of personalized services to assist with health needs 
and activities of daily living. If a change in condition occurs, an 
evaluation will be conducted and level of care and pricing will be 
adjusted accordingly.

Outdoor courtyard

SUITE RENTAL INCLUDES:

Three meals served daily in the 
GracePointe dining room, plus 
snacks

General building and maintenance 
services

Safety monitoring technology

Physician and transportation 
coordination

Social, spiritual, wellness and 
leisure activities

Light housekeeping (weekly)

Weekly laundry (two loads) and 
linen changes

All utilities, including basic cable

24-hour emergency response 
personnel on site

Comfort/wellness checks (daily) 

Credit card fee: 3.5% of balance charged. 

Assisted Living MONTHLY RATES

UNIT SQ FT APARTMENT STYLE RATE

Belmont 623 1 Bed  |  1 Bath  |  Kitchen

Havelock 660 1 Bed  |  1 Bath  |  Kitchen

Antelope $6,001

$6,001

$5,954

$6,303

$6,001

$6,599

$5,281

$6,001

651 1 Bed  |  1 Bath  |  Kitchen

Studio  |  1 Bath  |  KitchenetteBethany 326 - 338

Eastridge 1 Bed  |  1 Bath  |  Kitchenette532 - 542

Colonial Hills 660 1 Bed  |  1 Bath  |  Kitchenette

Cheney 835 1 Bed  |  1 Bath  |  Kitchen  |  Patio

Witherbee 862 2 Bed  |  1.5 Bath  |  Kitchen

Second Occupant Fee
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