

UNIT	SQ FT	APARTMENT STYLE	RATE
Bethany	326 - 338	Studio 1 Bath Kitchenette	\$5,281
Eastridge	532 - 542	1 Bed 1 Bath Kitchenette	\$5,954
Belmont	623	1 Bed 1 Bath Kitchen	\$6,001
Antelope	651	1 Bed 1 Bath Kitchen	\$6,001
Havelock	660	1 Bed 1 Bath Kitchen	\$6,001
Colonial Hills	660	1 Bed 1 Bath Kitchenette	\$6,001
Cheney	835	1 Bed 1 Bath Kitchen Patio	\$6,303
Witherbee	862	2 Bed 1.5 Bath Kitchen	\$6,599
Second Occupant Fee			\$1,230



GP_RS_0068_251118_P

CUSTOMIZED SERVICE PACKAGES

Health and Daily Living Services

In addition to standard assisted living services, GracePointe offers a full range of personalized services to assist with health needs and activities of daily living. If a change in condition occurs, an evaluation will be conducted and level of care and pricing will be adjusted accordingly.

ITEM	ASSISTANCE WITH	RATE
Package A	1-2 activities of daily living	\$448
Package B	3-5 activities of daily living	\$635
Package C	6+ activities of daily living	\$806

SUITE RENTAL INCLUDES:

- ✓ Three meals served daily in the GracePointe dining room, plus snacks
- ✓ 24-hour emergency response personnel on site
- ✓ All utilities, including basic cable
- ✓ Weekly laundry (two loads) and linen changes
- ✓ Light housekeeping (weekly)
- ✓ Social, spiritual, wellness and leisure activities
- ✓ Physician and transportation coordination
- ✓ Comfort/wellness checks (daily)
- ✓ Safety monitoring technology
- ✓ General building and maintenance services
- ✓ Outdoor courtyard

Credit card fee: 3.5% of balance charged.